
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/26/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Anthony, Devyn 2009 New Jersey 3,776.873 552 510.873 408 368 700 700 538

2  Tse, Aiden J 2010 Northern CA 3,112.000 510 400 360 340 644 483 375

3  Ermakov, Semeon 2009 Colorado 3,009.300 600 278 278 244.8 644 595 369.5

4  Joo, Jeein 2009 Southern CA 2,443.000 400 340 321 318 595 245 224

5  Kim, Elijah 2009 North TX 2,282.469 274 264 240 192 595 490 227.469

6  Ng, Jonathan 2010 New Jersey 2,253.000 510 408 280 214 480 361 0

7  Kim, Ethan 2009 West-Rock 2,212.000 510 274 206 140 595 487 0

8  Chon, Collin 2009 North TX 2,159.000 400 400 368 280 487 224 0

9  Vaid, Luke 2009 Georgia 2,115.500 321 277 208 204 369.5 368 368

10  Li, Howard 2011 Southern CA 2,083.000 600 202 202 137 700 242 0

11  Kang, Evan 2009 New England 1,952.400 412 340 221 132 374.4 242 231

12  Huang, Alex 2010 New Jersey 1,666.000 340 240 192 183 480 231 0

13  Chung, Connor 2009 West-Rock 1,456.000 368 340 274 110 364 0 0

14  Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 2009 Gold Coast 1,321.629 276 220 204 0 376.629 245 0

15  Wang, Daniel 2009 New England 1,263.000 206 135 116 0 350 235 221

16  Lin, Maxim 2009 New England 965.000 312 240 212 201 0 0 0

17  Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian 2009 Oregon 740.000 340 220 180 0 0 0 0

18  Yang, Phillip 2011 Southern CA 739.000 214 168 129 0 228 0 0

19  Mehan, Nicholas 2009 Connecticut 738.000 274 174 168 122 0 0 0

20  Patel, Rayn 2009 Capitol 695.000 212 126 0 0 357 0 0

21  Sanchez, Jacob 2011 San Diego 686.000 278 210 198 0 0 0 0

22  Kovalev, Daniil 2010 Orange Coast 592.000 277 180 135 0 0 0 0

23  Munguia, Nathan 2009 Orange Coast 547.500 207 118 0 0 222.5 0 0

24  Tani, Tino 2011 Southern CA 540.000 200 200 140 0 0 0 0

25  Wei, Rian 2011 Capitol 524.000 315 209 0 0 0 0 0

26  Lee, Andrew 2009 New Jersey 428.500 304.5 124 0 0 0 0 0

27  Li, Ayden 2010 San Bern'do 425.000 303 122 0 0 0 0 0

28  Gonzalez, Jake 2009 North TX 412.000 210 202 0 0 0 0 0

29 # Chambers, Miles 2012 Metro NYC 397.000 214 183 0 0 0 0 0

30  Kang, Matthew 2011 Mt. Valley 390.000 278 112 0 0 0 0 0

31  Cricol, Damian 2010 Mt. Valley 343.000 212 131 0 0 0 0 0

32  Hwang, Jayden 2010 Southern CA 333.000 195 138 0 0 0 0 0

33  Kim, Kendrick 2009 North TX 312.000 192 120 0 0 0 0 0

34  Meyerson, Jacob 2009 New England 288.000 168 120 0 0 0 0 0

35  Cao, Oliver 2009 Orange Coast 276.000 276 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Oh, Aster 2010 Metro NYC 268.000 134 134 0 0 0 0 0

37  Gremillion, Obadiah 2009 Orange Coast 264.000 132 132 0 0 0 0 0

38  Anand, Rishab 2010 Georgia 251.000 135 116 0 0 0 0 0

39  Wong, Lucas 2009 Mt. Valley 244.000 124 120 0 0 0 0 0

40  Bollu, Viren 2010 North TX 237.000 122 115 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Agarwaal, Yohan 2012 New Jersey 208.000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0

42T  Im, Tyler 2011 San Diego 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

42T # Lucas, William 2012 Metro NYC 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

44  Wong, Mac 2010 Metro NYC 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

45  Brimmer, Robert (Trey) 2011 Nevada 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

46T  Wang, Justin 2009 Georgia 138.000 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

46T  Zhao, Chen Fei 2010 CHN 138.000 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

48T  Lee, Brian 2010 Southern CA 128.000 128 0 0 0 0 0 0

48T  Zhang, Kaixuan 2010 North TX 128.000 128 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Ciemins, Henry 2009 New Jersey 126.000 126 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Biviji, Ali 2010 New Jersey 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

52  Sangster, Arden 2009 Oregon 122.000 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

53T  Li, Yidong 2010 Orange Coast 118.000 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

53T  Waxler, Ryan 2009 West-Rock 118.000 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Dai, Zihou 2011 West-Rock 115.000 115 0 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Fang, Eason 2009 Georgia 115.000 115 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Kwon, Kenneth 2009 South TX 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Liu, Victor 2011 Georgia 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Clark, Aram 2010 Metro NYC 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Kovachev, Martin 2010 Orange Coast 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Novosyolok, Zachary 2010 New Jersey 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Gong, Gavin 2009 Georgia 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Lin, Philip 2009 Connecticut 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) 2009 Northern CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  1/26/2026

No point for 33-64 CDT - JULY 2025 CDT- OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025 CDT - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 2 368 5 280 11.5 209 2 368

Tse, Aiden J 23 128 1 400 5 280 3 340

Ermakov, Semeon np 0 np 0 6 278 33.5 0

Joo, Jeein 3 340 22 130 65 0 1 400

Kim, Elijah 52 0 50 0 8 274 18.5 137

Ng, Jonathan 5 280 9 214 np 0 15 202

Kim, Ethan 8 274 92 0 17 140 13 206

Chon, Collin 1 400 2 368 1 400 5 280

Vaid, Luke 36 0 6.5 277 14 204 12 208

Li, Howard 15 202 15 202 41.33 0 18.5 137

Kang, Evan 21 132 3 340 50 0 58 0

Huang, Alex 17 140 17 140 3 340 22.5 129

Chung, Connor 32 110 8 274 2 368 3 340

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 14 204 39 0 78 0 7 276

Wang, Daniel 13 206 65 0 19.5 135 29 116

Lin, Maxim 37 0 16 200 10 212 25 124

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian 107 0 77 0 3 340 35 0

Yang, Phillip 70 0 99 0 9 214 22.5 129

Mehan, Nicholas 26 122 33.5 0 41.33 0 8 274

Patel, Rayn 24 126 36.5 0 41.33 0 10 212

Sanchez, Jacob 6 278 84 0 79.5 0 11 210

Kovalev, Daniil 19.5 135 6.5 277 37 0 38 0

Munguia, Nathan 54 0 68 0 28 118 np 0

Tani, Tino 16 200 46.5 0 16 200 17 140

Wei, Rian 81 0 59 0 11.5 209 44.5 0

Lee, Andrew 129 0 25 124 np 0 103 0

Li, Ayden 150 0 53 0 106 0 26 122

Gonzalez, Jake 67 0 11 210 15 202 72 0

Chambers, Miles 51 0 51 0 145 0 9 214

Kang, Matthew 65 0 56 0 31 112 6 278

Cricol, Damian 10 212 147.5 0 21.5 131 80.5 0

Hwang, Jayden 111 0 46.5 0 18 138 np 0

Kim, Kendrick 60 0 33.5 0 76.5 0 27 120

Meyerson, Jacob 49 0 87 0 27 120 109 0

Cao, Oliver 7 276 54 0 47 0 65.5 0

Oh, Aster 106 0 20 134 52 0 20 134

Gremillion, Obadiah 66 0 21 132 81.5 0 21 132

Anand, Rishab 29 116 61 0 19.5 135 173 0

Wong, Lucas 89 0 27 120 25 124 60 0

Bollu, Viren 96 0 29.5 115 26 122 149 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0 12 208 68 0 68 0

Im, Tyler 47 0 14 204 np 0 41.5 0

Lucas, William np 0 49 0 48.5 0 14 204

Wong, Mac 100 0 np 0 97.33 0 16 200

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) 79 0 82 0 119 0 55 0

Wang, Justin 227 0 18 138 np 0 106 0

Zhao, Chen Fei 18 138 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brian 98 0 85 0 23 128 114.5 0

Zhang, Kaixuan 149 0 23 128 70 0 87 0

Ciemins, Henry 160 0 161 0 90 0 24 126

Biviji, Ali 25 124 94 0 89 0 69 0

Sangster, Arden 42 0 26 122 112 0 36 0

Li, Yidong 28 118 58 0 76.5 0 71 0

Waxler, Ryan 55 0 44 0 104.5 0 28 118

Dai, Zihou 103 0 63 0 29.5 115 67 0

Fang, Eason 244.33 0 127 0 29.5 115 63 0

Kwon, Kenneth 30 114 np 0 132 0 93 0

Liu, Victor 126 0 60 0 35.5 0 30 114

Clark, Aram 50 0 np 0 84.5 0 31 112

Kovachev, Martin np 0 31 112 np 0 np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary 31 112 78 0 81.5 0 57 0

Gong, Gavin 144 0 110 0 np 0 32 110

Lin, Philip 161 0 55 0 32 110 131 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) 156 0 32 110 86.5 0 37 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/26/2026

No point for 33-64 JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 16 300 35 0 2 552

Tse, Aiden J 3 510 20 201 18 207

Ermakov, Semeon np 0 1 600 24.5 187.5

Joo, Jeein 11 315 9 321 10 318

Kim, Elijah 25 186 23 192 24.5 187.5

Ng, Jonathan 26 183 25 186 3 510

Kim, Ethan 3 510 59 0 63 0

Chon, Collin 34.5 0 176.33 0 22 195

Vaid, Luke 33 0 86 0 9 321

Li, Howard 130 0 33 0 1 600

Kang, Evan 54 0 91 0 108 0

Huang, Alex 23 192 26 183 154 0

Chung, Connor 180.5 0 38 0 40 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 207 0 88 0 129 0

Wang, Daniel 52 0 176.33 0 157 0

Lin, Maxim 12 312 83 0 20 201

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian 81.5 0 98.33 0 27 180

Yang, Phillip 164.5 0 31 168 41 0

Mehan, Nicholas 31 168 29 174 101 0

Patel, Rayn 42 0 70 0 47 0

Sanchez, Jacob 183 0 21 198 73 0

Kovalev, Daniil 40 0 27 180 53 0

Munguia, Nathan 18 207 110 0 np 0

Tani, Tino 171 0 121.5 0 144.5 0

Wei, Rian 85 0 101.5 0 11 315

Lee, Andrew 14.5 304.5 137 0 100 0

Li, Ayden 98 0 63 0 15 303

Gonzalez, Jake 116 0 98.33 0 86 0

Chambers, Miles np 0 154.5 0 26 183

Kang, Matthew 153 0 48 0 77 0

Cricol, Damian 143 0 133 0 50 0

Hwang, Jayden 104 0 22 195 np 0

Kim, Kendrick 137 0 169.33 0 23 192

Meyerson, Jacob 105 0 109 0 31 168

Cao, Oliver 159.5 0 61 0 107 0

Oh, Aster 118 0 146 0 206.5 0

Gremillion, Obadiah 81.5 0 103 0 69 0

Anand, Rishab 185 0 58 0 83 0

Wong, Lucas 102 0 96.5 0 125 0

Bollu, Viren 197 0 124 0 np 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0 209.5 0 122 0

Im, Tyler 321 0 136 0 36 0

Lucas, William np 0 184 0 89 0

Wong, Mac np 0 np 0 117 0

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) 145 0 204.5 0 28 177

Wang, Justin 38 0 149 0 178 0

Zhao, Chen Fei 92.33 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brian 72 0 98.33 0 82 0

Zhang, Kaixuan 148 0 87 0 58 0

Ciemins, Henry 103 0 180.33 0 115 0

Biviji, Ali 167 0 74.33 0 113 0

Sangster, Arden 161.5 0 119 0 189.5 0

Li, Yidong 335.5 0 198 0 85 0

Waxler, Ryan 177 0 154.5 0 201.33 0

Dai, Zihou 302 0 194 0 64 0

Fang, Eason 211 0 261.33 0 206.5 0

Kwon, Kenneth 208 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Victor np 0 112 0 87 0

Clark, Aram 238 0 np 0 155.5 0

Kovachev, Martin np 0 174 0 np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary 57 0 147 0 235 0

Gong, Gavin 261 0 106 0 170.33 0

Lin, Philip 60 0 140 0 68 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) 144 0 80 0 188 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/26/2026

No points for 33-64

DVI - 

JULY 

SF=0.8 2025
DVI - OCT 

SF=0.8 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 14 408 41 0 26 244

Tse, Aiden J 24 252 67 0 111 0

Ermakov, Semeon np 0 17.5 278 105 0

Joo, Jeein 75.5 0 84 0 121 0

Kim, Elijah 136 0 27 240 20.33 264

Ng, Jonathan 39 0 14 408 np 0

Kim, Ethan np 0 146.5 0 57 0

Chon, Collin 122 0 68 0 37 0

Vaid, Luke 53 0 36 0 56 0

Li, Howard 54 0 53 0 38.5 0

Kang, Evan 13 412 86 0 64 0

Huang, Alex 51 0 52 0 27 240

Chung, Connor np 0 110.5 0 46 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) 127 0 123 0 32 220

Wang, Daniel 57 0 69 0 40 0

Lin, Maxim 27 240 74.5 0 68 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian 50 0 32 220 117.33 0

Yang, Phillip np 0 204 0 74 0

Mehan, Nicholas 144 0 126 0 166 0

Patel, Rayn 95 0 186 0 110 0

Sanchez, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovalev, Daniil np 0 107 0 112 0

Munguia, Nathan 129 0 159 0 168 0

Tani, Tino np 0 183 0 np 0

Wei, Rian np 0 145 0 94 0

Lee, Andrew 145 0 119 0 np 0

Li, Ayden 150 0 97 0 58 0

Gonzalez, Jake 68 0 np 0 36 0

Chambers, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Matthew np 0 106 0 np 0

Cricol, Damian np 0 np 0 142 0

Hwang, Jayden 84 0 59 0 67 0

Kim, Kendrick 94 0 114 0 147 0

Meyerson, Jacob np 0 70 0 134 0

Cao, Oliver np 0 201 0 85 0

Oh, Aster np 0 130 0 148 0

Gremillion, Obadiah 157 0 141 0 81 0

Anand, Rishab np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Lucas 141.5 0 np 0 180.33 0

Bollu, Viren np 0 95.5 0 84 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0 np 0 np 0

Im, Tyler np 0 206.5 0 np 0

Lucas, William np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Mac np 0 np 0 np 0

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) np 0 104 0 115 0

Wang, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Chen Fei np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Kaixuan 151.5 0 117 0 106 0

Ciemins, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0

Biviji, Ali 115.5 0 95.5 0 70 0

Sangster, Arden np 0 196 0 92 0

Li, Yidong np 0 np 0 198.5 0

Waxler, Ryan 155 0 np 0 89 0

Dai, Zihou np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Eason np 0 172.5 0 np 0

Kwon, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Victor np 0 np 0 np 0

Clark, Aram np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovachev, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Gavin np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Philip 78 0 138 0 97.5 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

INT'L - CADET as of:  1/26/2026

No points for 33-64

Istanbul 

TUR 10/11/25

Godollo 

HUN 11/8/25

Eislingen 

GER 12/5/25
CDT 

WORLDS 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 1 700 12.5 362.5 1 700 np 0

Tse, Aiden J 7 483 2 644 9 375 np 0

Ermakov, Semeon 2 644 10.5 369.5 3 595 np 0

Joo, Jeein 17 245 3 595 23 224 np 0

Kim, Elijah 43 0 3 595 5 490 np 0

Ng, Jonathan 13 361 8 480 33 0 np 0

Kim, Ethan 6 487 43 0 3 595 np 0

Chon, Collin 23 224 6 487 41 0 np 0

Vaid, Luke 11 368 10.5 369.5 11 368 np 0

Li, Howard 18 242 1 700 50 0 np 0

Kang, Evan 24 221 21 231 18 242 np 0

Huang, Alex 21 231 np 0 8 480 np 0

Chung, Connor 50 0 60 0 12 364 np 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) np 0 np 0 17 245 np 0

Wang, Daniel 16 350 20 235 24 221 np 0

Lin, Maxim 47 0 33 0 48 0 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Phillip np 0 np 0 22 228 np 0

Mehan, Nicholas 70 0 38 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn 37 0 14 357 88 0 np 0

Sanchez, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovalev, Daniil np 0 np 0 70 0 np 0

Munguia, Nathan 71 0 23.5 222.5 np 0 np 0

Tani, Tino np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, Rian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Ayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Jake np 0 np 0 50 0 np 0

Chambers, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cricol, Damian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Kendrick 34 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Meyerson, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Aster np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gremillion, Obadiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anand, Rishab np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Lucas 69 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bollu, Viren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Im, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lucas, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Mac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Chen Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Kaixuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ciemins, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Biviji, Ali np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sangster, Arden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yidong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Waxler, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zihou np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Eason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Victor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Clark, Aram np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovachev, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Gavin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/26/2026

No points for 33-64
Busan KOR 

SF=1.2 11/1/25

Dormagen 

GER SF=2 12/13/25

Boston 

USA 

SF=1.243 1/18/26

JR 

WORLDS 

SF= 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 20 241.2 np 0 8 510.873 np 0

Tse, Aiden J 16 360 np 0 24 234.927 np 0

Ermakov, Semeon 19 244.8 42 0 38 0 np 0

Joo, Jeein np 0 np 0 98 0 np 0

Kim, Elijah np 0 np 0 26 227.469 np 0

Ng, Jonathan np 0 np 0 97 0 np 0

Kim, Ethan 73 0 np 0 79 0 np 0

Chon, Collin np 0 np 0 40 0 np 0

Vaid, Luke np 0 np 0 45 0 np 0

Li, Howard np 0 np 0 47 0 np 0

Kang, Evan 12 374.4 135 0 71 0 np 0

Huang, Alex np 0 np 0 58 0 np 0

Chung, Connor np 0 np 0 61 0 np 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) np 0 np 0 15 376.629 np 0

Wang, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0 np 0 83 0 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Phillip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mehan, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanchez, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovalev, Daniil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Munguia, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tani, Tino np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, Rian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Ayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chambers, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cricol, Damian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Kendrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Meyerson, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Oliver np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Aster np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gremillion, Obadiah np 0 np 0 108 0 np 0

Anand, Rishab np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bollu, Viren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Im, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lucas, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Mac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Chen Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Kaixuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ciemins, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Biviji, Ali np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sangster, Arden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yidong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Waxler, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zihou np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Eason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwon, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Victor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Clark, Aram np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovachev, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Gavin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Sabre

INT'L - SENIOR

Double points for 33-64
Salt Lake 

City USA 1/24/26

PLACE PTS

Anthony, Devyn 48 538

Tse, Aiden J 95 0

Ermakov, Semeon 128 0

Joo, Jeein 108 0

Kim, Elijah 98 0

Ng, Jonathan 165 0

Kim, Ethan 75 0

Chon, Collin np 0

Vaid, Luke np 0

Li, Howard np 0

Kang, Evan np 0

Huang, Alex np 0

Chung, Connor np 0

Bell, Alfred (Tripp) np 0

Wang, Daniel np 0

Lin, Maxim np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Maksymilian np 0

Yang, Phillip np 0

Mehan, Nicholas np 0

Patel, Rayn np 0

Sanchez, Jacob np 0

Kovalev, Daniil np 0

Munguia, Nathan np 0

Tani, Tino np 0

Wei, Rian np 0

Lee, Andrew np 0

Li, Ayden np 0

Gonzalez, Jake np 0

Chambers, Miles np 0

Kang, Matthew np 0

Cricol, Damian np 0

Hwang, Jayden np 0

Kim, Kendrick np 0

Meyerson, Jacob np 0

Cao, Oliver np 0

Oh, Aster np 0

Gremillion, Obadiah np 0

Anand, Rishab np 0

Wong, Lucas np 0

Bollu, Viren np 0

Agarwaal, Yohan np 0

Im, Tyler np 0

Lucas, William np 0

Wong, Mac np 0

Brimmer, Robert (Trey) np 0

Wang, Justin np 0

Zhao, Chen Fei np 0

Lee, Brian np 0

Zhang, Kaixuan np 0

Ciemins, Henry np 0

Biviji, Ali np 0

Sangster, Arden np 0

Li, Yidong np 0

Waxler, Ryan np 0

Dai, Zihou np 0

Fang, Eason np 0

Kwon, Kenneth np 0

Liu, Victor np 0

Clark, Aram np 0

Kovachev, Martin np 0

Novosyolok, Zachary np 0

Gong, Gavin np 0

Lin, Philip np 0

Yap, Kah Kai (Cayden) np 0

# = Y14


